215 & Under HDC Standings
Pos Name - Hometown

Lenahan, Erin - Las Vegas, NV
Calderon, Eliott - Chula Vista, CA
Jones, Carlos - North Las Vegas, NV
Barker, Pete - Corydon, IN

Ray, John - Las Vegas, NV

DeLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY

Hytrek, Rick - Mills, WY

Vaughn, Stephen - Harbor City, CA
DeLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY
Brownrigg, Gregory - Washoe Valley, NV
Murray, Tony - Millers Point, NH
Elliott, Jonathan - Wilmington, NC
Bashor, Herbert - Casper, WY
Bashor, Herbert - Casper, WY
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189 & Under HDC Standings
Pos Name - Hometown

Hick, Roam - Santa Ana, CA
Walters, Gregory Sr - Slidell, LA
Rowe, Jesse - Beavercreek, OR
Kamalu, Lindora

Brown, Reginald - Inglewood, CA
McGee, Ann - Las Vegas, NV
DeRossett, Joe - Pleasanton, CA
Escobar, Robert - Las Vegas, NV
Luna, Jaqueline

10 Pinkston, Vonjon

11 Roberts, Ayden - Erie, CO

12 Roberts, Scott - Erie, CO

13 Roberts, Zoe - Erie, CO
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36-50 Middle Standings
Pos Name - Hometown

Woodward, Tony - Townsend, MT
Kamalu, Ariachizu - Chicago, IL
Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC
Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC
Gomez, Jorge Carlos

Walters, Greg Jr. - Slidell, LA
Bryant, Charlie - Richmond, VA
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Return Non-Finalist Standings

Pins

654
641
618
605
593
590
587
561
560
557
535
505
493
460

Pins

652
610
609
606
585
583
579
562
561
549
537
515
512

Pins

643
620
620
609
585
580
564

Prize

Daily Leader $150
Advance to Finals
$80 TAT CREDIT

Prize

Daily Leader $150
$80 TAT CREDIT

Prize

Daily Leader $150
$80 TAT CREDIT
$80 TAT CREDIT



Pos
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Name - Hometown

Burks, Cortnei (U) - New Albany, IN
Baumgartner, Trevor (U) - Topeka, KS
Quilt, Dan (M) - Maricopa, AZ
Babbitt, John (S) - Goodyears, AZ
Mooney, Ryan (U) - Lafayette, IN
Shellabarger, Max (S)

Thompson, Jack - Metairie, LA

51 & Over Senior Standings

Pos
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11
12

Name - Hometown

Belcher, Rich - Naples, FL
Minotti, Todd - Oviedo, FL
Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA
Dufrene, Perry - Harahan, LA
Minotti, Todd - Oviedo, FL
Amkie, Isaac

Greenwood, Jim - Covington, LA
Roberts, Steve - Goodyear, AZ
O'Neil, Timothy - Las Vegas, NV
Serrano, Victor - Naples, FL
Gazis, Robert - , AZ

Fietek, Carl - Eden Prairie, MN

35 & Under Standings

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Stubblefield, Ryan - St. Charles, MO
Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY
Gruendler, Timothy - St. Louis, MO

Anderson, Michael - Saratoga Springs, UT

Luellman, Michael - Lake Station, IN
Miller, Jayden - Loma, CO

Pins

699
656
603
592
577
553
536

Pins

636
633
624
591
582
580
577
571
564
535
522
496

Pins

697
664
649
568
556
551

Prize

Daily Leader $150
$80 TAT CREDIT

Prize

Daiy Leader $150
$80 TAT CREDIT

Prize

Advance to Finals
$80 TAT CREDIT



