

215 & Under HDC Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Lenahan, Erin - Las Vegas, NV	654	Daily Leader \$150
2	Calderon, Elliott - Chula Vista, CA	641	Advance to Finals
3	Jones, Carlos - North Las Vegas, NV	618	\$80 TAT CREDIT
4	Barker, Pete - Corydon, IN	605	
5	Ray, John - Las Vegas, NV	593	
6	DeLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY	590	
7	Hytrek, Rick - Mills, WY	587	
8	Vaughn, Stephen - Harbor City, CA	561	
9	DeLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY	560	
10	Brownrigg, Gregory - Washoe Valley, NV	557	
11	Murray, Tony - Millers Point, NH	535	
12	Elliott, Jonathan - Wilmington, NC	505	
13	Bashor, Herbert - Casper, WY	493	
14	Bashor, Herbert - Casper, WY	460	

189 & Under HDC Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Hick, Roam - Santa Ana, CA	652	Daily Leader \$150
2	Walters, Gregory Sr - Slidell, LA	610	\$80 TAT CREDIT
3	Rowe, Jesse - Beavercreek, OR	609	
4	Kamalu, Lindora	606	
5	Brown, Reginald - Inglewood, CA	585	
6	McGee, Ann - Las Vegas, NV	583	
7	DeRossett, Joe - Pleasanton, CA	579	
8	Escobar, Robert - Las Vegas, NV	562	
9	Luna, Jaqueline	561	
10	Pinkston, Vonjon	549	
11	Roberts, Ayden - Erie, CO	537	
12	Roberts, Scott - Erie, CO	515	
13	Roberts, Zoe - Erie, CO	512	

36-50 Middle Standings

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Woodward, Tony - Townsend, MT	643	Daily Leader \$150
2	Kamalu, Ariachizu - Chicago, IL	620	\$80 TAT CREDIT
3	Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC	620	\$80 TAT CREDIT
4	Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC	609	
5	Gomez, Jorge Carlos	585	
6	Walters, Greg Jr. - Slidell, LA	580	
7	Bryant, Charlie - Richmond, VA	564	

Return Non-Finalist Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1	Burks, Cortnei (U) - New Albany, IN	699	Daily Leader \$150
2	Baumgartner, Trevor (U) - Topeka, KS	656	\$80 TAT CREDIT
3	Quilt, Dan (M) - Maricopa, AZ	603	
4	Babbitt, John (S) - Goodyears, AZ	592	
5	Mooney, Ryan (U) - Lafayette, IN	577	
6	Shellabarger, Max (S)	553	
7	Thompson, Jack - Metairie, LA	536	

51 & Over Senior Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1	Belcher, Rich - Naples, FL	636	Daily Leader \$150
2	Minotti, Todd - Oviedo, FL	633	\$80 TAT CREDIT
3	Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA	624	
4	Dufrene, Perry - Harahan, LA	591	
5	Minotti, Todd - Oviedo, FL	582	
6	Amkie, Isaac	580	
7	Greenwood, Jim - Covington, LA	577	
8	Roberts, Steve - Goodyear, AZ	571	
9	O'Neil, Timothy - Las Vegas, NV	564	
10	Serrano, Victor - Naples, FL	535	
11	Gazis, Robert - , AZ	522	
12	Fietek, Carl - Eden Prairie, MN	496	

35 & Under Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1	Stubblefield, Ryan - St. Charles, MO	697	Advance to Finals
2	Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY	664	\$80 TAT CREDIT
3	Gruendler, Timothy - St. Louis, MO	649	
4	Anderson, Michael - Saratoga Springs, UT	568	
5	Luellman, Michael - Lake Station, IN	556	
6	Miller, Jayden - Loma, CO	551	